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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:06:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:26

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 75 A Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:07.976  5 of  7
  2 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_5 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.257  3 of  3 2.281 2.281
  3 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:10.312  8 of  9 .055 2.336
  4 43 C Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:10.459  3 of 11 .147 2.483
  5 65 A Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_5 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 1:12.145 10 of 10 1.686 4.169
  6 35 C Clive WARNER (VIC) P5_5 1980 Yamaha Zegers 500 1:12.447  6 of  7 .302 4.471
  7 34 C Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_5 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:12.834  3 of  6 .387 4.858
  8 85 D2 Ben SHAW (VIC) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki KR-1 250 1:13.105  7 of  7 .271 5.129
  9 12 D2 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:13.234  6 of  6 .129 5.258
 10 149 D Bradley BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:13.538 11 of 12 .304 5.562
 11 14 B Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_5 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 1:13.869  4 of  4 .331 5.893
 12 119 D Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.149  6 of 10 .280 6.173
 13 173 C Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.553  7 of  7 .404 6.577
 14 147 A Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) P5_5 1980 Maico 440 1:14.752  8 of 11 .199 6.776
 15 49 D Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.991  3 of 11 .239 7.015
 16 179 C Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.954  7 of 10 .963 7.978
 17 9 D2 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:16.226  3 of 11 .272 8.250
 18 112 D2 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) P5_5 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:16.690  9 of 11 .464 8.714
 19 52 D2 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) P6_2 1986 Honda NSR 250 1:16.714 11 of 11 .024 8.738
 20 76 C Peter LANGFORD (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:17.729  6 of  8 1.015 9.753
 21 54 D Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 1:22.006  9 of 10 4.277 14.030
 22 11 C Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_5 1980 Yamaha RD LC 349 1:22.029  4 of  4 .023 14.053
 23 6A D Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) P6_2 1989 Suzuki RGV 250 1:25.699  4 of  6 3.670 17.723
 24 2 D2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:26.686  5 of  5 .987 18.710
 25 707 D Scott FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Suzuki GSF 250 1:29.925  7 of  9 3.239 21.949
 26 110 D William FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki GPX 250 1:31.007  9 of  9 1.082 23.031

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:06:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:26

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) 1:44.522 1:29.695 1:27.868 1:27.128 1:26.686
6A Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) 1:36.252 1:25.935 1:26.197 1:25.699 1:27.279 1:29.654
8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:26.281 1:12.930 1:12.709 1:15.241 1:16.903 1:10.554 1:11.161 1:10.312 1:10.940
9 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) 1:25.114 1:17.490 1:16.226 1:17.090 1:16.718 1:16.798 1:17.405 1:17.502 1:16.819 1:16.604

10 1:16.796
11 Terry LISTON (NSW) 1:35.062 1:23.493 1:22.596 1:22.029
12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) 1:21.491 1:14.685 1:13.439 1:13.849 1:13.914 1:13.234
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1:23.214 1:14.281 1:14.512 1:13.869
34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) 1:22.310 1:14.137 1:12.834 1:13.396 1:14.565 1:14.079
35 Clive WARNER (VIC) 1:20.545 1:16.456 1:15.818 1:14.869 1:16.139 1:12.447 1:15.352
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:16.705 1:11.851 1:10.459 1:16.508 1:16.457 1:14.081 1:15.716 1:11.448 1:14.796 1:12.145

10 1:13.799
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 1:22.233 1:15.641 1:14.991 1:16.170 1:17.751 1:15.920 1:16.939 1:16.193 1:15.192 1:15.934

10 1:21.613
52 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) 1:31.105 1:19.848 1:17.440 1:17.756 1:17.219 1:17.270 1:17.533 1:17.924 1:17.632 1:17.907

10 1:16.714
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 1:31.950 1:26.475 1:24.512 1:23.352 1:24.131 1:23.798 1:22.932 1:22.435 1:22.006 1:24.846
65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1:25.781 1:18.335 1:13.953 1:12.799 1:13.566 1:13.725 1:13.002 1:12.503 1:14.719 1:12.145
75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1:22.637 1:11.797 1:10.776 1:08.345 1:07.976 1:08.346 1:11.187
76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) 1:29.490 1:18.967 1:20.016 1:18.908 1:18.146 1:17.729 1:20.514 1:18.453
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:16.255 1:10.351 1:10.257
85 Ben SHAW (VIC) 1:21.154 1:15.318 1:14.130 1:14.254 1:17.060 1:13.866 1:13.105
110 William FREEMAN (NSW) 1:43.997 1:35.408 1:34.099 1:32.873 1:31.615 1:32.662 1:32.082 1:32.612 1:31.007
112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 1:37.044 1:19.649 1:18.025 1:22.724 1:19.241 1:20.279 1:17.745 1:19.487 1:16.690 1:17.614

10 1:18.224
119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) 1:28.034 1:15.756 1:15.802 1:16.374 1:16.613 1:14.149 1:15.520 1:15.966 1:14.970 1:14.318
147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 1:34.468 1:18.202 1:17.346 1:16.287 1:15.826 1:15.243 1:15.611 1:14.752 1:15.082 1:14.827

10 1:15.003
149 Bradley BURT (NSW) 1:21.847 1:14.976 1:14.460 1:14.006 1:15.541 1:15.794 1:16.559 1:14.010 1:14.620 1:13.986

10 1:13.538 1:13.579
173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 1:29.152 1:16.819 1:15.246 1:17.734 1:15.575 1:15.184 1:14.553
179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 1:33.220 1:22.367 1:21.449 1:17.392 1:18.068 1:17.641 1:15.954 1:18.393 1:16.341 1:16.557
707 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) 1:43.962 1:34.592 1:34.324 1:32.619 1:31.980 1:32.124 1:29.925 1:34.233 1:33.826

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:06:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:26

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:18.897 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:16.255 1
2:29.248 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.351 2
3:39.505 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.257 3
4:59.618 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:08.345 4
6:07.594 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:07.976 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:26

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q06  Q18  Lap  
1 75 A Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:08.375 1:07.976 1:07.976
2 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_5 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.257 1:10.257
3 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:10.519 1:10.312 1:10.312
4 43 C Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:10.366 1:10.459 1:10.366
5 3 B Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) P5_5 1980 Ducati Pantah 500 1:11.522 1:11.522
6 60 A Dave FULLER (QLD) P5_5 1981 Ducati TT2 500 1:11.666 1:11.666
7 65 A Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_5 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 1:14.840 1:12.145 1:12.145
8 39 C Ken WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:12.373 1:12.373
9 35 C Clive WARNER (VIC) P5_5 1980 Yamaha Zegers 500 1:13.868 1:12.447 1:12.447
10 34 C Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_5 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:13.688 1:12.834 1:12.834
11 85 D2 Ben SHAW (VIC) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki KR-1 250 1:14.883 1:13.105 1:13.105
12 12 D2 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.097 1:13.234 1:13.234
13 149 D Bradley BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.128 1:13.538 1:13.538
14 14 B Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_5 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 1:14.940 1:13.869 1:13.869
15 119 D Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.829 1:14.149 1:14.149
16 173 C Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:16.221 1:14.553 1:14.553
17 147 A Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) P5_5 1980 Maico 440 1:16.261 1:14.752 1:14.752
18 49 D Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.429 1:14.991 1:14.991
19 179 C Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:16.454 1:15.954 1:15.954
20 9 D2 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:17.787 1:16.226 1:16.226
21 52 D2 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) P6_2 1986 Honda NSR 250 1:16.435 1:16.714 1:16.435
22 76 C Peter LANGFORD (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:16.625 1:17.729 1:16.625
23 112 D2 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) P5_5 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 1:18.854 1:16.690 1:16.690
24 54 D Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 1:21.124 1:22.006 1:21.124
25 11 C Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_5 1980 Yamaha RD LC 349 1:26.962 1:22.029 1:22.029
26 2 D2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:24.568 1:26.686 1:24.568
27 6A D Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) P6_2 1989 Suzuki RGV 250 1:28.566 1:25.699 1:25.699
28 707 D Scott FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Suzuki GSF 250 1:32.310 1:29.925 1:29.925
29 110 D William FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki GPX 250 1:35.328 1:31.007 1:31.007

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
LEG 1 (Event 6)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:26

 1
1

 75 G. KELLEHER
1:07.976

2
 79 S. KAIRL

1:10.257

3
 8 S. DICKSON

1:10.312

 2
4

 43 K. WATSON
1:10.366

5
 3 M. MULLIGAN

1:11.522

6
 60 D. FULLER

1:11.666

 3
7

 65 G. BOXHALL
1:12.145

8
 39 K. WATSON

1:12.373

9
 35 C. WARNER

1:12.447

 4
10

 34 C. HAYWARD
1:12.834

11
 85 B. SHAW

1:13.105

12
 12 M. TORRANCE

1:13.234

 5
13

 149 B. BURT
1:13.538

14
 14 T. MORRIS

1:13.869

15
 119 M. O'CONNELL1:14.149

 6
16

 173 G. DICKSON
1:14.553

17
 147 G. DAL SANTO1:14.752

18
 49 G. BURT

1:14.991

 7
19

 179 K. McGEOWN
1:15.954

20
 9 C. McMAHON

1:16.226

21
 52 K. MURRAY

1:16.435

 8
22

 76 P. LANGFORD
1:16.625

23
 112 G. HEWITT

1:16.690

24
 54 R. WRIGHT

1:21.124

 9
25

 11 T. LISTON
1:22.029

26
 2 M. TRIVETT

1:24.568

27
 6A B. WILKINSON

1:25.699

 10
28

 707 S. FREEMAN
1:29.925

29
 110 W. FREEMAN

1:31.007

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


